1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
 › Link any serial device to an IEEE 802.11a/b/g network
 › 921.6 Kbps baudrate for RS-232/422/485 transmissions
 › Web-based configuration using built-in Ethernet or WLAN
 › Enhanced surge protection for serial, LAN, and power
 › Remote configuration with HTTPS, SSH
 › Secure data access with WEP, WPA, WPA2

Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• NPort W2150A or NPort W2250A
wireless device server
• Antenna
• Documentation and software CD
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Available Models
NPort W2150A: 1-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with 802.11a/b/g WLAN (includes US/Euro/Japan bands), antenna, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature, includes power adapter
NPort W2250A: 2-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with 802.11a/b/g WLAN (includes US/Euro/Japan bands), antenna, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature, includes power adapter
NPort W2150A-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with 802.11a/b/g WLAN (includes US/Euro/Japan bands), -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
NPort W2250A-T: 2-port RS-232/422/485 wireless device server with 802.11a/b/g WLAN (includes US/Euro/Japan bands), -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Serial Cables and Adaptors: See page A-6 for details
DK-35A: 35 mm DIN-Rail Mounting Kit
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, US/JP Plug
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, EU Plug
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, UK Plug
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, CN Plug
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, AU Plug
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
43
 (1